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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:14pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Nostromo's 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 2052.50 1624.00 2362.50

Silverbak1 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1671.50 1544.00 2033.50

Legion of Boom 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1637.50 1625.00 1952.50

Mr. Shepard 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1632.00 1592.50 2005.50

Chevy Kamara 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1557.00 1597.50 1912.00

Killer Penguins 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1527.50 1674.50 1750.50

Not Curt 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1413.50 1628.50 1726.00

Joe's Bros 2 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1446.00 1651.50 1750.00

Total Points
The Nostromo's 2362.50

Silverbak1 2033.50

Mr. Shepard 2005.50

Legion of Boom 1952.50

Chevy Kamara 1912.00

Killer Penguins 1750.50

Joe's Bros 2 1750.00

Not Curt 1726.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



IT Football 2018 Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:14pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

4 QUARTERS 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1728.50 1476.00 2064.50

Whoop-Ass 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1639.50 1559.00 1986.50

Scorpions 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1732.50 1669.00 2018.00

Professor Finesser 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1591.50 1611.50 1886.50

Mrs. Shepard 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1567.00 1557.00 1948.50

Bombsaway 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1656.50 1724.00 1992.50

Team 4 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1588.50 1609.00 1959.00

SWAG Specialists 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1488.00 1786.50 1795.50

Total Points
4 QUARTERS 2064.50

Scorpions 2018.00

Bombsaway 1992.50

Whoop-Ass 1986.50

Team 4 1959.00

Mrs. Shepard 1948.50

Professor Finesser 1886.50

SWAG Specialists 1795.50
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